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‘Micro Age ‘78 atSheridan

Sheridan College is hoating

. what could turn out Lo be the

largest Canadian exhibition
of microcompulers held this

LTS year,

Micro Age ‘78, to be held

o Y June 1 and 2 nt the Qakville

lpuﬁ will explore the
revolutionary new world of
microcomputers with dls-
plays, speakers and practical
demonstrations geared (o
meet the varied needs of busi-
ness, industry and education.

More than 30 exhibltors will
display the latest micro-
computer equipment — some
not even on the market yet —

rapidly developing technol-
ogy, whether they use micro-
computers regularly or have
never used one. Visitors will
see a wide variety of systems
that can do everything from
address envelopes to control
the heating and cooling sys-
tem of a home or [actory to
aulomatically print musical
notes as an insirument is
being played.

*The possibilities are mind-
boggling”, says Frank
Winter, Dean of Instructional
Development at Sheridan and
one of the Micro Age '78

organizers. "We will have
rome of the biggest names in
the world of microcomputers
here for two days plus a wide
range of hardware and soft-
ware. The interest-in micro-
computers s just over-
whelming.”

Admission to Micro Age '78
is $3 per person and there will
be plenly of free parking.
Sheridan College is located on
Trafalgar Rd. in Oakville just
north of the QEW.

For further information,
contact the Oakville Campus,
B45-9430 or 823-9730, ext. 286,

_ ‘ and demonstrate uses for
oy : such flelds as small business
PLAYOFF CHAMPIONS IN the Blue Sprmgs Flower Shop bowling management, word proces-
league were Betty Hardie, Beth McEachern and Marg White. Mmsm uing.t egimnt?mnmldmunnge-
from the photograph are team captain Phyllis Stuckless, Joan Nellis an Ra Uy bt VAR proee
Loris Laver. _ , - R Ll - -t : The exhibition-conference,
. . b2 ‘ : " whichwillrun from 10a.m., to
10 p.m. each day, will also
feature presentations by top
microcomputer experts from
as far away as Californta.

Micro Age ‘78 is designed

Denture Therapy Cllmc

Gabhriel Szocs D. T.

878-1100

BLUE SPRINGS FLOWER shop bowling league champions were Wend 155 Main Street, Milton

Fabian, Sue Walten, Edna Kennedy (captain) and Ethel Ewmg Bar
Mullen and Sandra Patel are missing from the photo.

THIS OFFER
WILL NOT BE

‘F‘ restone @ REPEATED

' SAVE -38:

<)
Q@
Q)

THE PEARLS CA,PTURED the annual lruphy in the Golden Age Bowling
League. The trophy was donated by Jim Bullough, in this the league's
first year. Members of The Pearls are, starting on the left, Walter Hug,
Lena Mann, Bert Davidson, Dais Barker and team ca?tam Harry
Besley. The team received its awards from Jackie Higgins after a trophy
dinner last Wednesday in Knox Church.
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JUST IN TIME FOFi HOLIDAY DRIVING! HURRY!
THESE PRICES GOOD ONLY UNTIL MAY 20th.

INDIVIDUAL TR{}FHY winners from the Gulden Age Bowling League
received their honors after a dinner at Knox Church Wednesday. Gﬂmﬁ
frum left to right Ellen Deforest was the high single and most improve

ayer, Evelyn Clarke received a special subs award, Cam Leishman was
Em men’s high single, Kate Post took the ladies’ hlgh average while Abby
Haley captured the high triple.

Exhibition

QOURA PAICE PERA TIRE E PRICE’ PAE-INCREASE PAE- INCHEASE PHE-INCREASE
SIZE AFTER MAY 20° SR T \ SAVINGS PER TIRE | SAVINGS PER 2 TIRES | ‘BAVINGS PER 4 TIRES

41.17 3152 | 965 | 1930 38.60

POLYESTER
BODY PLIES

il !’

washed out

A scheduled exhibition
game hetween the Family
Cleaners ladies [asiball club
and the Halton Hills Furniture
bantam girls was rained out
-last night. Bantams' ceach
Ken Pllgrim commented "*Lhe
field was under water.”

Seniors
start
Sunday

Rockwood Seniors, the fast-
balt ¢lub playing in the inter-
county fastball league, are
looking strong al the plate
this year, according to coach
Jack Griffenham.

“The bats look good this
year. We're going to empha-
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WHITEWALL

!!EH

3
B78-14
C78-14
E78-14
F78-14
G78-14
H78-14
F78-15
G78-15
H78-15
J78-15
L78-15

32.42
32.42
34.51
35.74
38.82
41.52
35.74
38.82
41.52
46.60
48.54

9.93
9.93

10.57

10.93
11.87

12.70

10.93
11.87
12.70
14.26

- 1485

19.86
19.86
21.14
21.86
23.74
2540
21.86
23.74
25.40
28.52

- 28,70

- 39.72

39.72
42.28
43.72
47.48
50.80
43.72
47.48
50.80
57.04
59.40

BLACKWALL

A78-13
F78-15
G78-15
H78-15
J78-15
L78-15

29.24
33.13
36.26
38.96
44.04
45.98

8.78
10.39
11.28
1211
13.67
14.26

17.56
20,78
22.56
2422
27.34

2852

35.12
41.56
45.12
48.44
54.68
57.04

size defence, cut down some
on the runs against.”

They will be playing in an
expanded leogue which now
includes Glen Willlams as
well as Arkell, Belwood,
Cambridge, Erin, Fergus,
Hespeler, Hillsburgh and
Orangeville. The 12 teams
will play 36 games each,
inclucﬁngnminlmum on nine : v
double-headers at home. Come out and learn with no obligations
Games will start at 8 p.m. and whatsoaver, Learn how to obtain your private
go for seven innings. -pilot licenca—~costs, medical, etc. Question and

EEE?[?I‘] ;gﬁéf: a;;?;gtt éﬂ;ﬂr answer pariod after with free coffeo and donuts.

bridge and meet Fergus Mon-
day in their home stadlum. Telephone

{519} 824-2660
KEEP Iml::gsﬂ For Further Information Firestone

COMING THROUGH GUELPH AIR SERVICE Stores

: HR.R.2, GUELFPH ASK ABOUT QUR. ..
Iht Aftﬁﬂ < miles east of Guelph on Hwy, 7 30 DAY PAYMENT PLAN
Free Press

Follow the Airport Signs OR USE . .. e ﬁ ey

L] wig ol [ E s Caeuptn Lid

® ALL TIRES INSTALLED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE
® ALL TIRES BACKED BY FIRESTONE'S NATIONWIDE PRORATED WARRANTY
® FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, CALL FOR AN APPOINTMENT

THIS OFFER WILL NOT BE REPEATED

E“‘““ =N SO DON’T DELAY, CALL NOW!
OFFER

/o DAYS ONLY :3..

MOOHE PAHK PLAZA
GEORGETOWN

877-5119

\\W\

Night!
THURSDAY, MAY 18th
7:30 p.m.
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