

PLAYOFF CHAMPIONS IN the Blue Springs Flower Shop bowling league were Betty Hardie, Beth McEachern and Marg White. Missing from the photograph are team captain Phyllis Stuckless, Joan Nellis and Loris Laver.



THE PEARLS CAPTURED the annual trophy in the Golden Age Bowling League. The trophy was donated by Jim Bullough, in this the league's first year. Members of The Pearls are, starting on the left, Walter Hug, Lena Mann, Bert Davidson, Daisy Barker and team captain Harry Besley. The team received its awards from Jackie Higgins after a trophy dinner last Wednesday in Knox Church.



INDIVIDUAL TROPHY winners from the Golden Age Bowling League received their honors after a dinner at Knox Church Wednesday. Going from left to right Ellen Deforest was the high single and most improved player, Evelyn Clarke received a special subs award, Cam Leishman was the men's high single, Kate Post took the ladies' high average while Abby Haley captured the high triple.

Exhibition washed out

scheduled exhibition game between the Family Cleaners ladies fastball club and the Halton Hills Furniture bantam girls was rained out last night. Bantams' coach Ken Pilgrim commented "the

Seniors start Sunday

field was under water."

Rockwood Seniors, the fastball club playing in the intercounty fastball league, are looking strong at the plate this year, according to coach Jack Griffenham.

"The bats look good this year. We're going to emphasize defence, cut down some on the runs against."

They will be playing in an expanded league which now includes Glen Williams as well as Arkell, Belwood, Cambridge, Erin, Fergus, Hespeler, Hillsburgh and Orangeville. The 12 teams will play 36 games each, including a minimum on nine double-headers at home Games will start at 8 p.m. and go for seven innings.

The seniors start their season Sunday against Cambridge and meet Fergus Monday in their home stadlum.

KEEP IN TOUCH WITH WHAT'S **COMING THROUGH** The Acton Free Press



Let's Talk Flying Night!

THURSDAY, MAY 18th 7:30 p.m.

Come out and learn with no obligations whatsoever. Learn how to obtain your private pilot licence-costs, medical, etc. Question and answer period after with free coffee and donuts.

> Telephone (519) 824-2660 For Further Information

GUELPH AIR SERVICE

R.R. 2, GUELPH 2 miles east of Guelph on Hwy. 7 Follow the Airport Signs



BLUE SPRINGS FLOWER shop bowling league champions were Wendy Fabian, Sue Walton, Edna Kennedy (captain) and Ethel Ewing. Barb Mullen and Sandra Patel are missing from the photo.

FIBERGLASS STABILIZER BELTS

POLYESTER BODY PLIES

7 RIB BLADED TREAD DESIGN

INSTALLED AT

NO EXTRA CHARGE

Micro Age '78 at Sheridan

Sheridan College is hosting rapidly developing technolwhat could turn out to be the largest Canadian exhibition of microcomputers held this

Micro Age '78, to be held June 1 and 2 at the Oakville Campus, will explore the revolutionary new world of microcomputers with displays, speakers and practical demonstrations geared to meet the varied needs of business, industry and education.

More than 30 exhibitors will display the latest microcomputer equipment - some not even on the market yet and demonstrate uses for such fields as small business management, word processing, environmental management, education and process control. The exhibition-conference.

which will run from 10 a.m. to 10 p.m. each day, will also feature presentations by top microcomputer experts from as far away as California.

Micro Age '78 is designed for anyone interested in this ogy, whether they use microcomputers regularly or have never used one. Visitors will see a wide variety of systems that can do everything from address envelopes to control the heating and cooling system of a home or factory to automatically print musical

notes as an instrument is being played. "The possibilities are mindsays Frank boggling". Winter, Dean of Instructional Development at Sheridan and

one of the Micro Age '78

organizers. "We will have some of the biggest names in the world of microcomputers here for two days plus a wide range of hardware and software. The interest in microcomputers is just over-

whelming." Admission to Micro Age '78 is \$3 per person and there will be plenty of free parking. Sherldan College is located on Trafalgar Rd. in Oakville just

north of the QEW. For further information, contact the Oakville Campus, 845-9430 or 823-9730, ext. 286.

Denture Therapy

Gabriel Szocs D.T.

878-1100

155 Main Street, Milton

Firestone



THIS OFFER REPEATED

ON A SET OF 4 TIRES INCLUDING 19% OFF OUR REG. PRICE AND 5% INCREASE* COMING MAY 20th.

COMPARABLE SAVINGS ON A SET OF 2 -AND SINGLE TIRE PURCHASES

ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT — DOUBLE BELTED **DELUXE CHAMPION**

JUST IN TIME FOR HOLIDAY DRIVING! HURRY!

THESE PRICES GOOD ONLY UNTIL MAY 20th.

HHE	SE PRICE	S GOOD	ONLY U	NIIL MA	7 20th.
SIZE	OUR PRICE PER TIRE AFTER MAY 20*	SALE PRICE PER TIRE	PRE-INCREASE SAVINGS PER TIRE	PRE-INCREASE SAVINGS PER 2 TIRES	PRE-INCREASE SAVINGS PER 4 TIRES
78-13	41.17 /	31.52	9.65	19.30	38.60
B78-14	\ 42.35 /	32.42	9.93	19.86	39.72
C78-14	\42.35/	32.42	9.93	19.86	39.72
E78-14	¥5.08⁄	34.51	10.57	21.14	42.28
78-14	46.67	35.74	10.93	21.86	43.72
78-14	50,69	38.82	11.87	23.74	47.48
78-14	54.22	41.52	12.70	25.40	50.80
78-15	46.67	35.74	10.93	21.86	43.72
378-15		38.82	11.87	23.74	47.48
178-15		41.52	12.70	25.40	50.80
78-15	/ 60.86 \	46.60	14.26	28.52	57:04
78-15	/ 63.39 \	48.54	14.85	29.70	59.40
78-13	38.02	29.24	8.78	17.56	35.12
78-15	43.52	33.13	10.39	20,78	41.56
78-15		36.26	11.28	22.56	45.12
178-15	X	38.96	12.11	24.22	48.44
78-15	/ /	44.04	13.67	27.34	54.68
78-15		45.98	14.26	28.52	57.04
ALL TI	RES INSTALLE RES BACKED I OUR CONVEN	BY FIRESTONE	e's nationwil	DE PRORATED NTMENT	WARRANTY
TH SO	IS OFFER	WILL NO	T BE REP	EATED	

10 DAYS ONLY OFFER ENDS MAY 20th.

Firestone Stores. ASK ABOUT OUR ... **90 DAY PAYMENT PLAN** OR USE ...

* Rough Fet Frestone Canada (IU - Roy & User

MOORE PARK PLAZA GEORGETOWN 877-5119